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Publicación extractada (Acordada Nº 13/89) (S.T.J.)

Expte. Nº Causante F. I. F. V.Juzg. SedeSecretaría

 Pita, Eduardo Raúl
Pedrozo, Estefania

Álvarez, Celina Teresita
Panceri, María Margarita

Alve, Vicente
Gomez, Jorge Adolfo

Flores Cruz, Sara Dominga
Amaro, María Cristina

Acosta, Antonio Ramón
Sosa, Cayo Lucio y Sosa, María

Nuñez, Faustino y Callejo, Dalinda
Castañares, Eduardo

Villanueva, Pablo Fernando
Quiroz, Leonor y Reyes, Mirta Graciela
Ritorto, Julio y Hadad, Teresa de Jesús

Toledo, Pascual Indalecio
Blanco, Rodolfo Augusto

Bianchetti, Lorenzo Carlos y
Mensutti, Dolores del Carmen

Morales, Juan Alberto
Coradini, Julio Adolfo
Carrizo, Victor Alberto

Del Buono, Eduardo Juan Manuel
Lezcano, Juan Ramón

Obregón, José Luis
Cerrillo, Patricio Alejandro

Ayala, Claudio
Martinez, Hector Oscar

Fernández, Ángela
Gómez de Jara, Cayetana
Pagliaroli, María Florencia

Casco, Ramón Ricardo
González, Gladis Nilda
Romero, José Alberto

Ponce, Oscar Angel
Blanco, Tomas y Benitez Ortiz, Ramona Elia

Pérez, Elian Ramona
Bruzzo, Elba

18.608
236.578
178.919

9.653
1.851

159.980
237.771

9.720
241.806
233.808
19.770

233.233
9.037

36.519
243.843
13.321

239.953
8.696

235.883
27.275
27.308

242.927
243.246
243.571
240.811
28.791

244.118
5.117

236.293
236.808
27.775

239.006
12.561
17.526

214.275
13.854

188.027

Empedrado
Capital
Capital
La Cruz

Mocoretá
Capital
Capital
La Cruz
Capital
Capital

Empedrado
Capital
B. Vista
Goya

Capital
San Roque

Capital
B. Vista

Capital
P. de los Libres
P. de los Libres

Capital
Capital
Capital
Capital

P. de los Libres
Capital
Esquina
Capital
Capital

P. de los Libres
Capital

M. Caseros
C. Cuatiá
Capital

Mercedes
Capital

Sergio F. Olejnik
Mariela N. Kupervaser
Sabrina Victoria Reyes
Mariel Mendez Ribeiro
Augusto S. Fernández

Roxana E. Miranda
Natalia V. Dame

Claudio L. R. López
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

Graciela P. Argüello
Victor Samuel Barrios
Mariela N. Kupervaser
Karina Villaverde Zoni

Mónica Sanabria
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

Marcelo S. Sierra
Mariela N. Kupervaser

Maria E. Denegri

Sabrina Victoria Reyes
Arturo M. C. Chiyah Mancioni

Cynthia E. Valenzuela
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

Ru�no J. Chequim
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

Ma. Eugenia Cima de Fagnani
Arturo M. C. Chiyah Mancioni

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Joaquin A. Romero Alves

Sabrina Victoria Reyes
Graciela E. Checenelli

Arturo M. C. Chiyah Mancioni
Mariela N. Kupervaser

Carlos H. Queirolo
Ricardo Esteban Solis
Graciela E. Checenelli

Maria Florencia Lafuente
Roxana E. Miranda

2
13

1
13

6
3

2

2
6

2

13

6
12
6

6

13
12

2

2
12

1

26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06

26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06

23/06

23/06
23/06
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 Fontoura, Izidoro Da Costa
Rodriguez, Antonio Justino

Villalba, Ildefonza y/o Billalva, Ydelfonsa y/o 
Billalva, Yldelfonza y/o Villalba, Eliponza y 

Ramirez, Nicacio Luis y/o Ramirez, Luis Nicacio
Álvarez, Jorge Ramón

Ramirez, Lucia Antonia

26.015
3.026
7.011

233.045
215.069

P. de los Libres
Capital

Ituzaingó

Capital
Capital

Rosa B. Batalla
Clarisa Fernández Troccoli

María S. Muñoz Zini

Clarisa Fernández Troccoli
Eugenia Cimade Fagnani

6

6
2

26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
26/06
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26/06
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26/06
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26/06
26/06

26/06
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26/06
26/06
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26/06
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26/06

 
26/06
26/06

28/06
28/06
28/06

 
28/06
28/06


	Página 1

